
www.philips.com/welcome
Register your product and get support at …

Start
Quick



1

UK
Ireland Start



2

ST569954/10
www.shop.philips.com

A

B



1

6x

2

3 4

1300mm

900mm

51,18"

35,43"

1418mm

69
0m

m

12
8m

m

27
,1
7"

5,
04
"

509mm
55,83"

20,04"

33kg



5

76



7 8

9



3

1
2



www.philips.com/support

a



FORMAT

SOURCE

DEMO

OPTIONS

UNIVERSAL MODE

INFOBACK

GUIDE

NET TV



FORMAT

SOURCE

DEMO

OPTIONS

UNIVERSAL MODE

INFOBACK

GUIDE

NET TV

1 2



FORMAT

SOURCE

DEMO

UNIVERSAL MODE

BACK INFO

GUIDE OPTIONS

NET TV

?



Non-contractual images. / Images non contractuelles. / Außervertragliche Bilder.

All registered and unregistered trademarks are property of  their respective owners.

Specifications are subject to change without notice
Trademarks are the property of  Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. or their respective owners

2009 © Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved

www.philips.com

www.philips.com/tv

Visit our website for more info on Cinema 21:9.
Visitez notre site Web pour plus d'informations sur Cinema 21:9.

Weitere Informationen über Cinema 21:9 erhalten Sie auf unserer Website.


